
Date Event 
Start 
Time Location 

Sunday, August 11, 2019 New Parishioner Social 10:30 AM Gathering Room 1 
Sunday, September 08, 2019 New Parishioner Social 10:30 AM Gathering Room 1 
Sunday, October 13, 2019 New Parishioner Social 10:30 AM Gathering Room 2 
Sunday, November 03, 2019 New Parishioner Social 10:30 AM Gathering Room 1 
Sunday, December 08, 2019 New Parishioner Social 10:30 AM Gathering Room 1 
Sunday, January 12, 2020 New Parishioner Social 10:30 AM Gathering Room 1 

Sunday, February 09, 2020 Pancake Breakfast/New Parishioner Social 9:30 AM 
Ministry Center - 
Gym 

Sunday, March 08, 2020 New Parishioner Social 10:30 AM Gathering Room 1 
Sunday, April 05, 2020 New Parishioner Social 10:30 AM Gathering Room 1 
Sunday, May 17, 2020 New Parishioner Social 10:30 AM Gathering Room 1 
Sunday, June 14, 2020 New Parishioner Social 10:30 AM Gathering Room 1 
Sunday, July 12, 2020 New Parishioner Social 10:30 AM Gathering Room 1 
Sunday, August 09, 2020 New Parishioner Social 10:30 AM Gathering Room 1 

 


